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POST-RESULTS SERVICES: DEADLINES, FEES AND CHARGES Summer 2025 series

GCE (AS, A-level), Level 3 VTQ, GCSE and Level 1 & Level 2 VTQ qualifications

The post-results services available are:

e Reviews of Results (RoRs): Clerical re-check; review of marking; review of moderation; Appeals
e Access to scripts (ATS): Access to marked examination scripts
e School Deadlines are in green, please ensure your requests are by these dates

. AQA OCR Pearson WIEC / Edugas
i Deadline fees and charges | fees and charges fees and charges fees and charges
Post-results service (Final date for requesting) [ 8 g g
Click here Click here Click here Click here
RoR Service 1 25 September 2025
£9.40 £11.50 £14.00 £11
Clerical re-check 23 September 2025
25 September 2025 GCSE/Level 1&2 GCSE Level 1/ 2
eptember
RoR Service 2 P £50.00 £43
23 September 2025 £43.50 £62.25
Review of marking
GCE Level 3 £57.00 GCE/Level 3 £49
RoR Priority Service 2
Review of marking 21 August 2025 £59.90 £80.25 £58
(GCE A-level and Level 3
VTQ qualifications only) GCE/Level 3 £68.00
RoR Service 3 25 September 2025
Review of moderation? 23 September 2025 £261.05 £141.50 £277.00 £33.60
Level 1/2
RoR Service 3 25 September 2025
Review of moderation? 23 September 2025 £291.00 £301.50 £277.00 £33.60
Level 3
Appeals Within 30 calendar days
(Stage 1) (of receiving the outcome of £129.30 £199.00 £150 (per component) £125
Preliminary Appeal a review of results)
(Stage 2) Within 14 calendar days
A | Heari (of receiving the outcome of £221.55 £284.25 £200 £210
ppealHearing the preliminary appeal)
ATS 25 September 2025 - - - -
: ree ree ree ree
Copy of script to 23 September 2025
support review of 31 October 25 September (up to 6 months)
marking
ATS 25 September 2025 Free Free
Copy of script to 23 September 2025 31 October 25 September Free Free

support teaching and
learning

IThis service is not available to individual candidates

2 This service is not available to individual candidates *
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https://www.aqa.org.uk/exams-administration/entries/entry-fees
https://www.ocr.org.uk/administration/fees/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/support/support-topics/results-certification/post-results-services/post-results-fees-august-2025.html
https://www.wjec.co.uk/home/administration/results-grade-boundaries-and-prs/post-results-services-and-appeals/#tab_0

